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Student Name      Student ID      Advisor       

AY2025-26 
 

Possible Prerequisites Semester Hours Grade ACTS 
ENG 0051 Writing Seminar  NC   
ENG 0053 English Fundamentals  NC   
MATH 0021 Foundations of Math Reasoning  NC   
MATH 0083 Math Fundamentals  NC   

 
Required Prerequisites (15 credit hours) Semester Hours Grade ACTS 

  Law Enforcement Administration Certificate of Proficiency  10   
  Law Enforcement Administration Technical Certificate  5   

 
Year 1 - First Semester (15 credit hours) Semester Hours Grade ACTS 

ENG 1003 Composition I  3  ENGL1013 
 
SOC 
POSC 
CRIM 
MKTG 
PSY 
SPCH 

 
2213 
2103 
1023 
1013 
2013 
1203 

Choose one: 
Principles of Sociology 
Introduction to U.S. Government 
Introduction to Criminal Justice 
Introduction to Business 
Introduction to Psychology 
Oral Communication 

 

3 

  
SOCI1013 
PLSC2003 
CRIJU1023 
BUSI1013 
PSYC1103 
SPCH1003 

 
MATH 
MATH 

 
1023 
1083 

Choose one: 
College Algebra 
Quantitative Literacy 

  
3 

  
MATH1103 
MATH1113 

 
MIS 
MIS 

 
1033 
1503 

Choose one: 
Introduction to Computers 
Microcomputer Applications 
*May be substituted with “Computers Applications” 
offered by CJI 

 3 

  
CPSI1003 

 
HIST  
HIST 
HIST 
HIST 

 
2763 
2773 
1013 
1023 

Choose one: 
U.S. History to 1876 
U.S. History since 1876 
World Civilization to 1660 
World Civilization since 1660 

 

3 

  
HIST2113 
HIST2123 
HIST1113 
HIST1123 

 
Year 1 - Second Semester (15 credit hours) Semester Hours Grade ACTS 

ENG 1013 Composition II  3  ENG1023 
 
SOC 
POSC 
CRIM 
MKTG 
PSY 
SPCH 

 
2213 
2103 
1023 
1013 
2013 
1203 

Choose four: 
Principles of Sociology 
Introduction to U.S. Government 
Introduction to Criminal Justice 
Introduction to Business 
Introduction to Psychology 
Oral Communication 

 12  

 
SOCI1013 
PLSC2003 
CRIJU1023 
BUSI1013 
PSYC1103 
SPCH1003 

 
Year 2 – First Semester (15 credit hours) Semester Hours Grade ACTS 

  School of Law Enforcement Supervision (140 contact 
hours) 

 9   

  Legal Aspects of Law Enforcement (45 contact hours)  3   
  Professional Standards in Law Enforcement (45 contact 

hours) 
 3   
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Student Name      Student ID      Advisor       

AY2025-2026 
 
Total Required Credit Hours (60) 
 

Expected Graduation Date:   

 

Student Signature:    Date:      

 

Advisor Signature:    Date:      

 

This program is only available to sworn law enforcement officers and individuals employed full-time by a law 
enforcement agency. 
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