ASSOCIATE OF APPLIED SCIENCE

LAW ENFORCEMENT ADMINISTRATION

Cip Code: 43.0103; Degree Code: 0391



Student Name______ Student ID ______ Advisor ______

AY2025-26

Possible Prerequisites			Semester	Hours	Grade	ACTS
ENG	0051	Writing Seminar		NC		
ENG	0053	English Fundamentals		NC		
MATH	0021	Foundations of Math Reasoning		NC		
MATH	0083	Math Fundamentals		NC		

Required Prerequisites (15 credit hours)		Semester	Hours	Grade	ACTS	
		Law Enforcement Administration Certificate of Proficiency		10		
		Law Enforcement Administration Technical Certificate		5		

/ear 1 - Fir	st Semeste	r (15 credit hours)	Semester	Hours	Grade	ACTS
ENG	1003	3 Composition I		3		ENGL1013
		Choose one:				
SOC	2213	Principles of Sociology				SOCI1013
POSC	2103	Introduction to U.S. Government				PLSC2003
CRIM	1023	Introduction to Criminal Justice		3		CRIJU1023
MKTG	1013	Introduction to Business				BUSI1013
PSY	2013	Introduction to Psychology				PSYC1103
SPCH	1203	Oral Communication				SPCH1003
		Choose one:				
MATH	1023	College Algebra		3		MATH1103
MATH	1083	Quantitative Literacy		5		MATH1113
		Choose one:				
MIS	1033	Introduction to Computers				CPSI1003
MIS	1503	Microcomputer Applications		3		
		*May be substituted with "Computers Applications"				
		offered by CJI				
		Choose one:				
HIST	2763	U.S. History to 1876				HIST2113
HIST	2773	U.S. History since 1876		3		HIST2123
HIST	1013	World Civilization to 1660				HIST1113
HIST	1023	World Civilization since 1660				HIST1123

Year 1 - Second Semester (15 credit hours)		Semester	Hours	Grade	ACTS	
ENG	1013	Composition II		3		ENG1023
		Choose four:				
SOC	2213	Principles of Sociology				SOCI1013
POSC	2103	Introduction to U.S. Government				PLSC2003
CRIM	1023	Introduction to Criminal Justice		12		CRIJU1023
MKTG	1013	Introduction to Business				BUSI1013
PSY	2013	Introduction to Psychology				PSYC1103
SPCH	1203	Oral Communication				SPCH1003

Year 2 – First Semester (15 credit hours)		Semester	Hours	Grade	ACTS	
		School of Law Enforcement Supervision (140 contact		9		
		hours)				
		Legal Aspects of Law Enforcement (45 contact hours)		3		
		Professional Standards in Law Enforcement (45 contact		3		
		hours)				



ASSOCIATE OF APPLIED SCIENCE

LAW ENFORCEMENT ADMINISTRATION

Cip Code: 43.0103; Degree Code: 0391

Student Name	Student ID	Advisor	
			AY2025-2026
Total Required Credit Hours (60)			
Expected Graduation Date:			
Student Signature:		Date:	
Advisor Signature:		Date:	

This program is only available to sworn law enforcement officers and individuals employed full-time by a law enforcement agency.